

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: kathy@apipprocessing.com

¥01.	Foreign Limited Liability Company Bates Security, LLC.			
	Certificate of Status	0		
5	Certified Copy	0		
- 144 - 175 - 17	Page Count	05		
••••5'	Estimated Charge	\$125.00		

.

MAY 2 4 2016

J SHIVERS

Electronic Filing Menu

1.

Corporate Filing Menu

5/23/2016

	4 API Processing	9545673	E	N0.886 160001272 age 2 of	
APPLICATION BY FO	OREIGN LEMITED LIABILITY	Y COMPANY FOI IN FLORIDA	R AUTHORIZA:	HÓN TO TRAI	NSACT BUSINE
	TION (05.0902, FLORIDA STATULES, USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA		SUBMITTED 'N) H	ECHSTER A FÖREI	IGN (JMITED, LIAB
,	Bates Securi	tý, LLC.			
(Name of For	eign Louited Liability Company; nus	a include "Limited Lie	bility Company,"	L.L.C.,' or "ULC.	**
Liability Company," "L.U.C."		of transacting busine			t include "Limited
2. Kentucky		3.	45-229412		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, i	applicable)	
4	(Date first transacted bitsine) (See soutions 603,9904 & 605.)	ss in Florida. If prior to	o registration.)		
_	3166 Custer Drive, Lexington		e benang miningy		
5					
					਼ ਰੋ
	(Street Address of P 3166 Custer Orive, Lexings			1	
6	1106 Custer Orive, Lexinge	00, 101 40517		بر ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۶ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰	$\sim \sim$
					ا کې کې کې
·	(Mailing /	(ddress)		<u> </u>	
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.)	O. Box: NOT accep	table)	1,***, 1,*** t.	
Name:	API Processing - Licensing, Inc				ന "
(N0174C)	3419 Galt Ocean Drive, Suite A		Wy 1	() []	19 (A)
Office Address:	3419 Oan Coena Drive, Sone A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Fort Lauderdate	ا 13- ايچينينين و ينگل انتخاب	", Florida	308	
	(City)		12	p čode)	-
Registered agent's necep					impany, at the play
Having been named as re designated in this applica- to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the y my position as registered agent.	ment as registered i proper und complet	igent and ogter i r performance oj	o act in this con	acity. I further up
Having been named as re designated in this applica- to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the y my position as registered agent.	ment as registered (igent and ogter i r performance oj	o act in this con	acity. I further up
Hoving been named as re- designated in this applica- to complywith the provish accept the obligations of t	gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the y my position as registered agent.	ment as registered i proper and complet 2 CoOC m. 2 d agent's signatore)	igent and ogtes t e performance oj	o act in this cap my duties, and	acity. I further up
Having been named as re- designated in this applica- to complywith the provision accept the obligations of the B. The name, title or capa	pistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent. Regime (Regime	ment as registered to proper and complet > 2000 m. hed agent's signatore) who has/bave autho	ngent and ngree t e performance of effy to manage is/	o act in this cap my duties, and	acity. I further up
Hoving been named as re- designated in this applica- to complywith the provish accept the obligations of r 8. The name, title or capa Bryan W. Bates, Monagor	elistered again and in accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent. Registered agent, (Registered acity and address of the person(s)	ment as registered to proper and complet And agent's signatore) who has/have autho tite 602, JacksonvIII	ngent and ngree t e performance of effy to manage is/	o act in this cap my duties, and	acity. I further up
Hoving been named as re- designated in this applica- to complywith the provish accept the obligations of r 8. The name, title or capa Bryan W. Bates, Manager William D. Bates, Membe	elistered agent and in accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent. Registered agent, (Registered agent, (Registered) (Registere	ment as registered i proper and complet red agent's signatore) who has/have autho life 602, Jacksonvill ICY 40517	ngent and ngree t e performance of effy to manage is/	o act in this cap my duties, and	acity. I further up
 Having been named as re- designated in this applica- to complexitle the provision accept the obligations of the secent the obligations of the B. The name, title or capa Bryan W. Bates, Monagor William D. Bates, Member Patricio Bares, Member, 3 Jeremy Bates, M. 	elistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ans of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent. Registered agent. (Register acity and address of the person(s) r, 8613 Old Kings Road South, Su er, 3166 Custer Drive, Lexington, Ky Member, 3166 Clisteer of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized, (If the cu	ment as registered t proper und complet proper und complet ad ugent's signatore) who has/have autho nite 602, Jacksonvill KY 40517 Dri.ve, Jex-	ington, Ky e performance of e performance of e performance is/ e performance is/ e performance is/ e performance is/ e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e performance of e perfor	a det in this cap by duties, and meo; 40517	acity. I further as I ant fumiliar with
Having been named as re- designated in this applica- to complywith the provision accept the obligations of the B. The name, title or capa Bryan W. Bates, Monagor William D. Bates, Monagor Patricia Bares, Member, 3 Jeremy Bates, Member, 3 Jeremy Bates, Member, 3	Indicated against and to accept servition, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the project my position as registered agent. Registered agent. Register	ment as registered t proper und complet proper und complet ad ugent's signatore) who has/have autho nite 602, Jacksonvill KY 40517 Dri.ve, Jex-	ingent and agree to performance of elevito manage is/ e, F(, 322)7 ington, Ky cated by the offic ga language, a tr	a det in this cap by duties, and meo; 40517	acity. I further as I ant fumiliar with
Having been named as re- designated in this applica- to complywith the provision accept the obligations of the B. The name, title or capa Bryan W. Bates, Monagor William D. Bates, Monagor William D. Bates, Monagor Patricia Bares, Member, 3 Jeremy Bates, Mo 9. Anached is a certificate invisidiction under the law of of the translator must be su	Indicated against and to accept servition, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the project my position as registered agent. Registered agent. Register	ment as registered i proper and complete red agent's signatore) who has/have autho hite 602, Jacksonvill KY 40517 40517 Dr i.ve, Trex ps old, doly authenti ruitiente is in a forei functional authorized perso 203 (1) (b), Florida	rity to manage is/ e performance of elity to manage is/ e; F(, 32217 ington, KY cated by the offic ga language, a tr; Statutes, I am ave	a det in this capitany duttes, and my duttes, and are; 40517 int having custod nstation of the ca are that any false	acity. I further as I am familiar with iy of records in the artificate under of information
Having been named as re- designated in this applica- to complywith the provision accept the obligations of the B. The name, title or capa Bryan W. Bates, Monagor William D. Bates, Monagor William D. Bates, Monagor Patricia Bares, Member, 3 Jeremy Bates, Mo 9. Anached is a certificate invisidiction under the law of of the translator must be su	ightered again and to accept servition, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the project my position as registered agent. Registered	ment as registered i proper and complete red agent's signatore) who has/have autho hite 602, Jacksonvill KY 40517 40517 Dr i.ve, Trex ps old, doly authenti ruitiente is in a forei functional authorized perso 203 (1) (b), Florida	rity to manage is/ e performance of elity to manage is/ e; F(, 32217 ington, KY cated by the offic ga language, a tr; Statutes, I am ave	a det in this capitany duttes, and my duttes, and are; 40517 int having custod nstation of the ca are that any false	acity. I further as I am familiar with iy of records in the artificate under of information

.

H0.808 #003

H16000127249 3 Page 3 of 5

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of State

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602-0718 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Certificate of Existence

Authentication number: 176735

Visit https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/centvalidate.aspx to authenticate this certificate.

I, Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of State of the Commonwealth of Kentucky, do hereby certify that according to the records in the Office of the Secretary of State,

BATES SECURITY, LLC.

is a limited liability company duly organized and existing under KRS Chapter 14A and KRS Chapter 275, whose date of organization is May 12, 2011 and whose period of duration is perpetual.

I further certify that all fees and penalities owed to the Secretary of State have been paid; that articles of dissolution have not been filed; and that the most recent annual report required by KRS 14A.6-010 has been delivered to the Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 23rd day of May, 2016, in the 224th year of the Commonwealth.

CONTRACTOR OF CO

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State Commonwealth of Kenlucky 176735/0791444

H16000127249 3

ෆා

HO.806 #004

H16000127249 3 Page 48x of 5

Bryan W. Bates 8613 Old Kings Road South, Suite 602 Jacksonville, FL 32217 859-948-3344

May 23, 2016

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Subject: Dissolution of Bates Security, LLC.

To Whom It May Concern:

Please accept this letter as notification that I would like to dissolve the Florida LLC, Bates Security, LLC as it should have been brought in as a foreign LLC. Please allow me to use the name as a foreign LLC.

Thank you in advance.

Sincerely,

Rugmate

Bryan W. Bates

H16000127249 3